Privacy Policy for Classic Sports Journal

Effective Date: 20 February 2025

We at Classic Sports Journal are committed to protecting your privacy. This Privacy Policy explains how we collect, use, and protect your personal information. We understand the importance of keeping your data confidential and want to assure you that we handle it with the utmost care.

Information We Collect

We collect only the following personal information:

- Name
- Email Address
- Date(s) of purchase and/or communication

How We Use Your Information

We use your personal information solely for the following purposes:

- To provide you with content updates related to our products or services.
- To inform you about product discounts or promotions.
- To notify you of format changes or updates to our offerings.
- To respond to your inquiries, questions, or requests for support.

Information Sharing

We will *never* share, trade, or sell your personal information with any other entity, including affiliates, partners, or third-party vendors, *except* when required by law. This means we will only disclose your information if we are compelled to do so by a valid legal process, such as a court order or subpoena.

Data Security

We implement reasonable security measures to protect your personal information from unauthorized access, use, or disclosure. However, no method of transmission over the Internet, or method of electronic storage, is 100% secure. Therefore, while we strive to use commercially acceptable means to protect your personal information, we cannot guarantee its absolute security.

Data Retention

We will retain your personal information for as long as necessary to fulfill the purposes outlined in this Privacy Policy, or as required by law.

Your Choices

You have the right to:

- Access: You may request access to the personal information we hold about you.
- **Correction:** You may request that we correct any inaccuracies in your personal information.
- **Deletion:** You may request that we delete your personal information, subject to any legal obligations that require us to retain it.
- **Opt-out:** You may opt out of receiving marketing communications from us at any time by clicking the "unsubscribe" link in our emails or by contacting us directly.

Changes to this Privacy Policy

We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time. Any changes will be posted on this page with a revised "Effective Date." We encourage you to review this Privacy Policy periodically.

Contact Us

If you have any questions about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at:

brian@classic-sports-journal.com. 1-800-310-3934

Governing Law

This Privacy Policy shall be governed by and construed in accordance with the laws of [Your State/Jurisdiction].

Sources and related content

www.jcclick.co.za

www.jcclick.co.za

www.seaspice.com